Polling Districts
WBA
WBB
WBC

Total Ward Figures

Westbourne Ward

Current No of
Properties
2,936

1,603

971

5,510

Properties in WBA affected by the proposed change

Address Name

Alfred Road Astley House
Alfred Road Brindley House
Alfred Road Langley House
Alfred Road Oversley House
Alfred Road Polesworth House
Alfred Road Radway House
Senior Street Dartington House
Woodchester Square Princethorpe House
Woodchester Square Wilmcote House

Total

Properties
24
31
33
127
127
16
55
127
127
667

Current
Electorate
4119
2,300
1,743

8,162

No of No of Revised
Affected Affected No of

Revised
No of

Properties Electors Properties Electors

667 1,003 2,269
1,603
667 1,003 1,638
5,510

moved from WBA to WBC

Electors
52
63
36
178
177
23
108
186
180
1003

3,116
2,300
2,746

8,162



