Westbourne Ward

Total Ward Figures	5,510	8,162			5,510	8,162
WBC	971	1,743	667	1,003	1,638	2,746
WBB	1,603	2,300			1,603	2,300
WBA	2,936	4,119	667	1,003	2,269	3,116
Polling Districts	Properties	Electorate	Properties	Electors	Properties	Electors
	Current No of	Current	Affected	Affected	No of	No of
			No of	No of	Revised	Revised

Properties in WBA affected by the proposed change

moved from WBA to WBC

Address	Name	Properties	Electors
Alfred Road	Astley House	24	52
Alfred Road	Brindley House	31	63
Alfred Road	Langley House	33	36
Alfred Road	Oversley House	127	178
Alfred Road	Polesworth House	127	177
Alfred Road	Radway House	16	23
Senior Street	Dartington House	55	108
Woodchester Square	Princethorpe House	127	186
Woodchester Square	Wilmcote House	127	180
	Total	667	1003